



**ENGINEER'S COST ESTIMATE - R/W WORK**

**Project Name:** Fortress - Puyallup  
**Site Location:** 240 15th St. SE  
**Municipality:** City of Puyallup  
**Engineer:** Jason Hubbell, P.E.

**Date:** 03/05/2024  
**Our Job No.:** 22085

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1.	Mobilization	1	ls	\$10,000.00	\$10,000
2.	TESC measures	1	ls	\$2,000.00	\$2,000
3.	Traffic Control	1	ls	\$15,000.00	\$15,000
4.	Sawcut	606	lf	\$3.00	\$1,818
5.	Demo - Asphalt	2,074	sf	\$5.00	\$10,370
6.	Demo - Curb and gutter	517	lf	\$6.00	\$3,102
7.	Demo - Sidewalk	3,491	sf	\$5.00	\$17,455
8.	Road-Curb and Gutter	517	lf	\$20.00	\$10,340
9.	Road-Concrete sidewalk	712	sf	\$6.00	\$4,272
10.	Road-Concrete approach	1,206	sf	\$8.00	\$9,648
11.	Road-3" HMA pavement	230	sy	\$20.00	\$4,600
12.	Road-Landscape	2,152	sf	\$6.00	\$12,912
13.	Road-2" grind and overlay	1,175	sf	\$25.00	\$29,375
14.	Road-Thermoplastic pavement stripes and markings	1	ls	\$3,000.00	\$3,000
15.	Road-Lane stripes, reflectors, delineators	1	ls	\$4,000.00	\$4,000
16.	Road-C curb	38	lf	\$35.00	\$1,330
17.	Util-12" storm pipe	33	lf	\$60.00	\$1,980
18.	Util-6" side sewer connection	1	ea	\$2,000.00	\$2,000
18.	Util-Illumination and signal improvements	1	ls	\$40,000.00	\$40,000
18.	Util-Lid adjustments	8	ea	\$250.00	\$2,000
18.	Util-Type 2 CB	1	ea	\$3,500.00	\$3,500

18.				\$0
18.				\$0
<b>GRAND TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$188,702</b>

